OX-405
Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
•	 4-Pin Dip
•	 Fast Warm-up
•	 Frequency Range: 80 MHZ to 120 MHZ
•	 Low g-sensitivity
•	 Low Phase Noise
•	 Base Stations

Type B 44 50 300 20
Recommended Reflow Profile
Ordering Information
OX - 405  0 -  D A E - 107  0 - 100M000000
Product Family
OX: OCXO
Package
405
Height
0: A9.3 mm (THT)
1: A8.3 mm (THT)
2: B10.4 mm (SMD)
3:B11.4mm (SMD)
Supply Voltage
D: +5V
E:+3.3V (HCMOS  only)
Stability Code
207: ±200ppb
157: ±150ppb
107: ±100ppb
508: ±50ppb (height code 0 and 3 only)
358: ±35ppb  (height code 0 and 3 only)
258: ±25ppb  (height code 0 and 3 only)
Frequency
Frequency Control
0: No Tuning
2: ±1.0 to ±3ppm
Rev: 5-17-2024 jar
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
E:Sinewave (height code 0 and 3 only)
Temperature Range
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
T:  0°C to +70°C
Notes:
1.	 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all
	 frequencies.
2.	 Unless other stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
	 control voltage, load, temperature (25°C).
3.	 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4.	 Subject to technical modification.
5.	 Contact factory for availability.
G Sensitivity - standard parts will be delivered at 1 ppb/g
If 0.5ppb/g is requested please contact the factory and a custom part
number will be assigned
Contact Information
		  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0